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Address Son/Daughter/Wife of BPL IDName of Family HeadSl

No
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Male Female Total
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27 BISWAS PARA LN KL-33

59/1, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

74X, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL-33

61, KALI PRASANNA ROY LANE, KOL - 33

111 DESHAPRAN SHASMAL ROAD  KOL- 33 

14 U.K MONDAL LANE KOL-33

73, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

81P, IZZATULLA LANE, KOLKATA-700033 

C/49 K M D A HOUSING PROJECT CHARUCHANDR PALCE

51, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

77/2, SULAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 33

54,PRINCE BAKTIAR SAHA ROAD,KOL-33

51, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

148, CHARU CHANDRA PLACE (EAST), CHARU MARKET, TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA-70

81/L, IZZATULLA LANE, KOLKATA-700033

8, GOBINDA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA-700033

71/1, SULTAN ALM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

3, U K MONDAL LANE KOL-33

70/C IZZATULLA LANE KOL-700033

40, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

3, U K MONDAL LANE, KOL-33

115 DESHAPRQAN SHASMAL ROAD KOL- 33 

72, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

77/2, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 33

51, RPINCE BAKTEER SHAH ROAD

50,PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD,KOLKATA-700033

91, SULTAN ALAM RD. KOL-33

115 DESHAPRAN SHASMAL ROAD KOL-33

117 DESHAPRAN SHASMAL ROAD , CHARU MARKET  KOL- 33

P/12, INDRANI PARK, KOL-33

40A, CHARU CHANDRA PLACE

77/2B, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET,TOLLYGUNGE,  KOLKATA-700033

14 U K MONDAL LANE  KOL 700033

74/1C, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA-700033

81, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

AMRITLAL BAIRAGI

ANGURBALA DAS

ANKOJ CHATTOPADHYAY

ARPAN SARKAR

ASGARI BEGUM

BABU DEY

BAPI MONDAL

BHOLA DAS

BIMAL PRAMANIK

BISWAJIT ROY

BISWANATH MAJHI

BISWANATH PRAMANIK

BUDHESWAR LOHAR

BULU MONDAL

CHANDAN MONDAL

CHAPALA DEY

DEB SANKAR HALDER

DEV NARAYAN SINGH

DIPTI DHAR

GEETA BISWAS

GITA DEVI SINGH

GITA PAUL 

GITARANI NASKAR

GOBINDA HALDER

GOPAL DAS

GOPAL SARDAR

JAGANNATH MONDAL

JAHAR LAL PAUL 

JAMIR KHAN 

JAMUNA NAYAK

KAJAL BERA

KAJAL DEY

KAKALI MONDAL

KALI PADA NASKAR

KALPANA PURKAIT

LT NIBAS BAIRAGI

LT ANIL DAS

MOHADEB CHATTOPADHYAY

MANTU SARKAR

LT MD HASSAN`

TAPAN DEY

LT LAKHAN MONDAL

BIJOY DAS

LT SADHAN  PRAMANIK

LT. SUJIT ROY

LT. HARAN CH. MAJHI

LT. NILKANTA PRAMANIK

LT NABADWIP LOHAR

LT. SUDHIR MONDAL

LATE BALARAM MONDAL

RABI DEY

LT. SUDHIR CH. HALDER

RAM MAYA SINGH

LT SUDHIR DHAR

LATE SHANKAR BISWAS

LT. DEVANAND SINGH

LT RAMESH CH  PAUL 

LATE MADAN CHANDRA NASKAR

LT. PANCHANA HALDER

PANCHU DAS

LT.KAURI SARDAR

LT. MISRI LAL MONDAL

LT RAMESH CH PAUL 

S. KHAN

CHANDAN NAYAK

LT BALAI BERA

LATE NEPAL DEY

SANTOSH MONDAL

LT. PULIN NASKAR

LT. KANILAL PURKAIT
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1
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1
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8, GOBINDA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA - 700033.

24, BISWAS PARA LANE KOLKATA-700033

44, KALI PRASANNA ROY LANE, KOLKATA-700033

34C. SULTAN ALAM RD. KOL-33

55,K.P.ROY LANE,KOL-700033

28, GOBINDA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA-700033

29, GOBINDA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA-700033

65, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

14/16 DR DEODAR RAHAMAN RD KOL-33

81/L, IZZATULLA LANE, TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA-700033

43/1 GOBNDA BENARJEE LANE

23A BISWAS PARA LN KOL-33

C-26, CHARU CHANDRA PLACE EAST, KMDA QUARTER, KOLKATA-700033

77/2, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 33

24 IZZATULLA LANE TOLLYGUNGE KOL-700033

21 BISWAS PARA ROAD KOL- 33

58 PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE GHARGKOLKATA 700033 

117 DESH PRAN SHASMAL ROAD KOL- 33 

17 BISWAS PARA LN KOL-33

5,UPENDRA KRISHNA MONDAL LANE,KOLKATA-700033

77/2. SULTAN ALAM RD. CHARU MARKET. KOL-33.

51, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

95 CHARU CH PLACE KOL-33

68, IZZATULLA LANE,KOL-33

5, U K MONDAL LANE KOL-33

81/E/2, IZZATULLA LANE KOL-33

77/2, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 33

NANI GOPAL DAS

65/2, IZZATULLA LANE, KOLKATA-700033

71/1,SULTAN ALAM ROAD,CHARU MARKET,KOL-33

113 DESHPRAN SHASMAL RD,KOL-33

26, UPENDRA KRISHNA MONDAL LANE, KOLKATA- 700033

73 SULTAN ALAM RD KOL-33

71/1 SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

51, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

KALYANI ROY

KANGSHARI MISTRI

KANU BHOWMIK

KARTICK NASKAR

KUSHI NASKAR

LAKHINDER RAM

LAXMINA SHAW

LILA DAS

MADAN HALDER

MADAN TANTI

MAHENDRA  KR SHA

MAHIUDDIN SK PIYADA

MAMATA DAS

MANICK SARKAR

MANIK LAL NASKAR

MARIAM  BIBI

MARIAM BIBI

MD HAMID 

MD RAZZAK HOSSAIN

MD. NIZAM MIA

MINA NASKAR

MIRA ROY

MOHAN MONDAL

MOLAY CHAKRABORTY

MUKESH SHARMA

NANDA ROY

NANDITA HALDER

NANI GOPAL DAS

NARAYAN CHANDRA MONDAL

NARAYANI SARDAR

NASHIBANN BIBI

NEMAI BHATTACHARJEE

NIHAR BALA PAUL

NIRAPADA DEY

NITAI SARDER

MADAN ROY

LATE JATIN MISTRI

LATE LAXMAN BHOWMIK

LT. PARIKSHIT NASKAR

LT,JATIN NASKAR

LATE DAYALI RAM

LATE RAMJI SHAW

LT ADINATH DAS

LT BADAL HALDER

LATE MAHIM  TANTI

BHAGIRAN SHA

LT MANSUR ALI PIYADA

LT. JADAV DAS

LT. SUBOL SARKAR

SRINIBAS NASKAR

LT JIUAD ALI FAKIR

LATE SK SAMSER ALI

LT SUKUR MOHAMMAD 

REJA

MD HABIBULLU MIA

LT. GOURI NASKAR

NIMAI ROY

LT MUKUNDRALAL MONDAL

LT MANGAL CHAKRABORTY

LAL BIHARI SHARMA

LT RABIN CH ROY

NISHIKANTA HALDER

LATE BINDABAN DAS

LATE JITENDRA MONDAL

MADHAI SARDAR

LT. SUKUR ALI

LT. RABINDRANATH BHATTACH

LT BROJOLAL PAUL

LT LAKHI NARAJAN DEY

NITAI SARDER

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

3

2

3

3

3

4

1

1

1

5

3

3

2

2

2

2

3

2

4

3

3

6

3

4

2

5

2

4

1

2

3

2

1

3

3

3

3

1

3

2

2

1

1

4

1

2

1

3

2

4

3

2

2

4

2

4

4

3

2

2

5

2

6

3

4

5

4

4

5

5

6

5

4

6

5

6

2

2

5

6

5

4

5

4

6

5

5

4

8

5

7

10+

6

6

4

10+

4

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227



3

Address Son/Daughter/Wife of BPL IDName of Family HeadSl

No

Member

Male Female Total

71
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72, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

70C, IZZATULLA LANE

35. SULTAN ALAM RD. KOL-33

61, KALI PRASANNA ROY LANE, KOLKATA-700033

50 SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

C/38,CHARU CHANDRA PLACE (EAST),KOLKATA-700033

10, KUNJA BEHARI BOSE LANE, KOLKATA-700033

56, IZZATULLA LANE KOL-33

77/2, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

8/2 RUSSA RD KOL-33

47, PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE, GHARIGHAR, KOLKATA - 700 033

24, BISWAS PARA LANE ,KOLKATA-700033

60, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

1 BISWAS PARA LANE 

8 PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE GHARGKOLKATA 700033 

4/A BISWAS PARA LANE  KOL- 33

7A PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE GHARGKOLKATA 700033 

8, GOBINDA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA-700033

27 BISWAS PARA LN KL-33

115 DESHPRAN SHASMAL RD,KOL-33

1, BISWAS PARA LANE, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

26, U K MONDAL LANE, KOL-33

77/2B, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 33

51/3A, GOBINDA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA-700033

11/1, RUSSA ROAD, (EAST), 2ND LANE, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

70/C IZZATULLA LANE KOL-700033

15, BISWAS PARA LANE, PS- CHARU MARKERT,TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA-700033

12/1 RUSSA ROAD EAST 1ST LANE KOL-33

83 DR DEODAR RAHAMAN RD KOL-33

71/1, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

52, PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE, KOLKATA-700033

57, PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE, GHARIGHAR, KOLKATA - 700 033

7C PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE GHARIGHAR

21, BISWAS PARA LANE, KOLKATA-700033

1, U.K.MONDAL, KOL-33

PAKURANI NASKAR

PANCHU ROY

PARITOSH KUMAR DAS

PATISH DAS

PRADIP SARKAR

PRANTOSH SARKAR

PRASANTA DAS

PRIYARAM THAKUR

RAGHUDEV MISTRY

RAJU MONDAL

RAM BRIKSH RAJAK

RANJAN SAPUI

RANJIT MONDAL

RITA MONDAL 

SABANA BIBI

SABERA BIBI

SAGARAT SHAW

SAGIR AHAMAD

SAILEN SARDAR

SALEMA BIBI

SANDHA DEY

SANJIB SINGH

SANKAR CHAKRABORTY

SARASWATI ADHIKARI

SARELA DASI

SATYABAN MONDAL

SEIKH EKBAL HOSSAIN

SHANTI DEVI RAJAK

SHIBANI SARDAR

SIB SANKAR HALDER

SK ALIMUDDIN

SK ASLAM

SK AZIZ

SK HABIB RAHMAN

SK KHALIL

LT SHYAMAL NASKAR

LT RAJEN ROY

SAILEN DAS

PATISH DAS

LT BRAJA SARKAR

BINODE SARKAR

SHYAMA DAS

LT JAJESREE THAKUR

LT. BHUPEN MISTRY

LT SIBU MONDAL

JAGADISH RAJAK

ANUKUL SAPUI

MAHADEB MONDAL

ROBI MONDAL 

NAUSHAD

LT SK SHERAJUDDIN

LATE CHAMRU SHAW

LATE ABDUL AHAD

BHARAT SARDAR

ROSAN ALI MIR

LATE RATAN DEY

RANJIT SINGH

LT. S.CHAKRABORTY

LATE SRIMANTHA ADHIKARI

LT. KARTICK SINGH

LT DUB KUMAR MONDAL

LATE SK ALI AHAMED

LT RAMCHANDF RAJJAK

RABIN SARDAR

LT. SUDHIR CH. HALDER

SK SUMSUDDIN

SK LUTU

ABDUL GAFFAR

SK MOTIHAR RAHMAN

LT. SK RAMJAN
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4
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25, BISWAS PARA LANE,KOLKATA-700033

62, PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE, GHARIGHAR, KOLKATA - 700 033

59 SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

C/49, K.M.D.A. HOUSING PROJECT, CHARU CHANDRA PLACE (RAST), KOL - 33

14/16, DR. DEODAR RAHAMAN ROAD, CHARU CHANDRA PLACE EAST, KOL - 33

54,PRINCE BAKTIAR SAHA ROAD,KOL-33

9PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE GHARGKOLKATA 700033 

70, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

70, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

1 BISWAS PARA LANE  KOL- 33

74J/1, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 

77/2, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, KOLKATA-700033

77/2, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, KOL 33

67/A, SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA-700033

46. SULTAN ALAM RD. CHARU MARKET. KOL-33

6B,KUNJA BIHARI BOSE LANE,TOLLYGUNGE,KOLKATA-700033

B 29 CHARUCHANDRA PLACE KMDA QTR

68, KALI PRASANNA ROY LANE, TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700033.

74D/1A, SULTAN ALAM RD. KOLKATA.

46, SULTAN ALAM ROAD, CHARU MARKET, TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA-700033

15, BISWAS PARA LANE, KOLKATA-700033

SK NAZRUL

SK SAFIK HOSSAIN

SOUMEN MONDAL

SOVA RANI SEAL

SRIMATI DAS

STRUGHNA HAIT

SUBHAS KHUTIA

SUBRATA SARKAR

SUJIT SARKAR

SUKHOMOY DUTTA 

SUMITRA DAS

SUNDARI NASKAR

SUSANTA NASKAR

SWAPAN BISWAS

SWAPAN MONDAL

SWAPAN SATPATHI

TAPAN DEY

TAPAN ROY

TARAK SIL

UMA BAG

UTTAM SAMANTA

SK SATTER ALI

SK MD HOSSAIN

SRIKANTA MONDAL

LATE NARAYAN CH SEAL

SANTOSH DAS

LT. BHAKTA HAIT

KUSHA KHUTIA

LT DULAL SARKAR

LT DULAL SARKAR

LT LAKSHMI NARAYAN DUTTA 

LT. D.DAS

LATE BISHU NASKAR

LT. KARUNA NASKAR

LT HARI DAS BISWAS

RANUPADA MONDAL

SARAT CH.SATPATHI

RAJENDRA DEY

LT. DUDNATH ROY

LT. HARE KRISHNA SIL

LT. SATISH BAG

LATE BASUDEB SAMANTA
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2
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2

3

3

1

6

3

2

3

3

1

3

2

0

2

3

2

0

5

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

1

4

1

1

1

4

2

1

4

5

2

10+

6

3

6

4

4

4

2

8

6

3

7

4

2

4

6

2

3
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275

276

277
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279
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